
District 06 Map 54

District 06 Map 55

District 06 Map 47

District 06 Map 58

District 06 Map 45
District 06 Map 44

District 06 Map 53

District 06 Map 54A

District 06 Map 52

District 06 Map 46

District 06 Map 68District 06 Map 60

District 06 Map 35
District 06 Map 38

District 06 Map 59

District 06 Map 57

District 06 Map 56

District 06 Map 51

District 06 Map 55A

District 06 Map 52A

District 06 Map 51

District 06 Map 51

District 06 Map 45A

HUNTERSVILLE RD

BEA
VER
 CR
EE
K R
D

FRO
ST R
D

FOSSIL LN

WALDO LN
EV
ER
ET
T T
IBB
S R
D

KIMBERLEY  DR

DISCLAIMER
This tax m a p wa s com pile d  for purpose s of ta xa tion
from  a va ilable  record  e vid e nce a nd  ha s not be e n fie ld
ve rifie d . This m a p is not suita ble  for le g a l, e ng ine e ring  or
surve ying  purpose s. The Sta te  of We st Virg inia  or the
P oca honta s County Asse ssor’s Office a ssum e  no lia bility

tha t m ig ht re sult from  the use of the  m a p.

State of West Virginia
County of Pocahontas

Office of Assessor
900 10th Avenue

Marlinton, WV 24954

REVISIONS LEGEND

0 2,000 4,0001,000
Fe e t

1 inch = 2,000 feet
1:24,000 ²Scale =

Huntersville District
District No. Ma p No.06 54

 

Ja nua ry 31, 2024

DOUTHAT C
REEK

BA
RC

LAY
 RU

N

BA
RCLA

Y R
UN

EXEMP T
U.S. OF AMERICA

EXEMP T  
U.S.A. 

EXEMP T
U.S. OF AMERICA

EXEMP T
U.S. OF AMERICA
TRACT 454

P /O 10

P /O 8

(17.1

(14.4

(14.2

(8.4

(10.2

(6.5

(17.3

(6.1

(8.9

(10

(1.1

(12

(1

(7

(1

(3

(7.3

(2.1

(6.7

(17.7

(8.10

(13

(1

(9

(14.9

(2

(4

(10.3

(10.1

(6

(18.2

(3

(1

(18.3

(18

(2

(14

(3

(8

(7

(8.5

(13.2

(6.8

(9.3

(7.4

(17.6

(14.7 (16

(9

(8.8

(14.1

(4

(6.9

(8.11

(5

(6.4

(8.12

(17.2

(14.8

(8.1

(17.8

(5.1

(3.1

1.04 AC

4 AC

1.5
AC

1.08 AC

2 AC

3.35 AC

1.76 AC

3.9 AC

1.19 AC

8.54 AC

1 AC

1.06 AC

5.02 AC

.47 AC

.49 AC

1.4 AC

1.64 AC

8.64 AC

27.33 AC

94 AC

169.63 AC

78.216 AC

15 
AC

89.99 AC

50 AC

121.72 AC

100 AC

8.01 AC

77.8 AC

134 AC

71.42 AC

153.02 AC

126.75 AC

53 AC

213.06 AC

50 AC

38.52 AC

210 AC

97 AC (D)

36.48 AC

906.2 AC

.91 AC

1.93 AC

9.67 AC

.98 AC

384 AC

76.216 AC

653.1 AC

2,123 AC

3.9 AC

.26 AC

2.49 AC

1.6 AC

MATCH            LINE

MATCH            LINE

(1382)

(357)

(120)

(B)

(A)

(B)

150
64191

118

135 164

223.48

120 151.51

240

143.
99

437
.77

159
.10

144
.5

166.70

129
.30

179.80

103

96 127
.5

205

71.5

140

71.5

636
.19

240

75 75

75 75100

100

200200

200

100

100

10
0

100

200

200

5050

³

 

June  1, 2012
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   

06-0054


